
2014 State Country 
Golf Events 

For further event information visit www.golfsa.com.au 

Boys & Girls Junior 
Sand Greens Championship

Sat 17 - Sun 18 May 

Jamestown Golf Club 

Online Registrations Open - Wed 2 April 

Men’s Sand Greens 
Championships

Sat 16 - Sun 17 August 

A Grade (0-12) / B Grade (13-27) 

Kingscote Golf Club 

Online Registrations Open - Fri 4 July 

Boys & Girls Country 
Junior Championships

Sat 20 - Sun 21 September 

Fleurieu Golf Club

Online Registrations Open - Thu 7 Aug 

Women’s 70th 
Country Meeting (Week)

Tues 22 - Thurs 24 July 

Silver (0-18) - 

Wallaroo Golf Club

Bronze Salver (19-24) - 

Balaklava Golf Club 

Bronze Shield (25-32) - 

Port Augusta Golf Club 

Bronze Plate (33-45) - 

Bordertown Golf Club 

Entries available - Mon 28 April 

Women’s Open Meeting 
    (Country Championships)

Mon 13 - Wed 15 October

Monday 

Silver (0-18) & Bronze (19-32) 

Tea Tree Gully Golf Club 

Tuesday

Silver (0-18) & Bronze (19-32) 

The Grange Golf Club

Wednesday

Foursomes Championships 

Mount Osmond Golf Club 

Online Registrations Open - Wed 13 Aug

Men’s Country Week 
(Country Championships) 

Mon 29 September - Fri 3 October

Mon - Country Championship

Royal Adelaide Golf Club 

Tues - Country Championship 

The Grange Golf Club

Wed - Country Foursomes 

Adelaide Shores Golf Course 

Thurs - Individual Stableford 

Glenelg Golf Club 

Thurs & Fri

Match Play Finals 

4BBB Stableford 

Kooyonga Golf Club 

Online Registrations Open - Tue 15 July

*Grades based on GA handicaps 

refer individual event conditions 2013 Country Champion - John Beaumont2013 Country Meeting Silver Winner - Deb Christie


